
KRUNK.ORG Railroad Photos Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.krunk.org

Description KRUNK.ORG Railroad Photos Archive

Country United States

Scan Date 08/Apr/2014

Total Dirs 67

Total Files 2,347

Total Data 103.83 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 67 2347 103.83 MB 100.00 %

/pub 66 2347 103.83 MB 100.00 %

/pub/conan 58 1893 93.12 MB 89.69 %

/pub/conan/sounds 2 109 50.00 MB 48.15 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2 12 160 20.65 MB 19.89 %

/pub/conan/images-2 33 746 10.48 MB 10.09 %

/pub/conan/images 1 566 7.93 MB 7.63 %

/pub/fan-fiction 0 185 5.28 MB 5.09 %

/pub/conan/sounds/dole 0 19 3.73 MB 3.59 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/kids-aud 0 14 3.69 MB 3.55 %

/pub/snl 5 266 3.63 MB 3.50 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/26May97 0 14 3.09 MB 2.97 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/02Jun97 0 13 2.70 MB 2.60 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/09Jun97 0 9 2.22 MB 2.14 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/pimpbot 0 31 2.14 MB 2.06 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/19May97 0 16 1.93 MB 1.86 %

/pub/conan/quicktime 0 8 1.86 MB 1.79 %

/pub/conan/images-2/bumpers 0 99 1.54 MB 1.48 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/yil 0 14 1.42 MB 1.37 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/drkatz 0 5 1.30 MB 1.25 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Music Files 68.31 MB 65.79 %

Image Files 21.50 MB 20.71 %

Archive Files 7.81 MB 7.52 %

Video Files 3.65 MB 3.51 %

Document Files 2.11 MB 2.04 %

Miscellaneous Files 299.28 KB 0.28 %

Internet Files 82.09 KB 0.08 %

Help Files 74.15 KB 0.07 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/05

To: 2014/04 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.10 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.10 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 2347 Files

Average: 235 Files

Maximum: 2347 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

587 Files

1174 Files

1761 Files

2348 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

WAV Files 68.31 MB 65.79 %

JPG Files 20.87 MB 20.10 %

ZIP Files 7.81 MB 7.52 %

MOV Files 3.65 MB 3.51 %

TXT Files 2.09 MB 2.01 %

GIF Files 644.15 KB 0.61 %

NOEXT Files 199.89 KB 0.19 %

AU Files 124.78 KB 0.12 %

HTM Files 82.09 KB 0.08 %

5 Files 74.15 KB 0.07 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

JPG Files 1.51 K 64.36 %

TXT Files 299 Files 12.75 %

WAV Files 244 Files 10.40 %

ZIP Files 218 Files 9.29 %

MOV Files 24 Files 1.02 %

GIF Files 20 Files 0.85 %

NOEXT Files 19 Files 0.81 %

HTM Files 10 Files 0.43 %

README Files 1 Files 0.04 %

5 Files 1 Files 0.04 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Music Files 244 68.31 MB 65.79 %

Image Files 1530 21.50 MB 20.71 %

Archive Files 218 7.81 MB 7.52 %

Video Files 24 3.65 MB 3.51 %

Document Files 312 2.11 MB 2.04 %

Miscellaneous Files 8 299.28 KB 0.28 %

Internet Files 10 82.09 KB 0.08 %

Help Files 1 74.15 KB 0.07 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Windows Media File 244 68.31 MB 65.79 %

JPEG Image 1510 20.87 MB 20.10 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 218 7.81 MB 7.52 %

QuickTime Movie File 24 3.65 MB 3.51 %

Text Document 299 2.09 MB 2.01 %

GIF Image 20 644.15 KB 0.61 %

Miscellaneous Files 8 299.28 KB 0.28 %

HTML Document 10 82.09 KB 0.08 %

UNIX Man 5 Help File 1 74.15 KB 0.07 %

Readme File 12 25.40 KB 0.02 %

README Instructions File 1 706 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

WAV Files 244 68.31 MB 65.79 %

JPG Files 1510 20.87 MB 20.10 %

ZIP Files 218 7.81 MB 7.52 %

MOV Files 24 3.65 MB 3.51 %

TXT Files 299 2.09 MB 2.01 %

GIF Files 20 644.15 KB 0.61 %

NOEXT Files 19 199.89 KB 0.19 %

AU Files 1 124.78 KB 0.12 %

HTM Files 10 82.09 KB 0.08 %

5 Files 1 74.15 KB 0.07 %

README Files 1 706 Bytes < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 67 2347 103.83 MB 100.00 %

/pub 66 2347 103.83 MB 100.00 %

/pub/conan 58 1893 93.12 MB 89.69 %

/pub/conan/sounds 2 109 50.00 MB 48.15 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2 12 160 20.65 MB 19.89 %

/pub/conan/images-2 33 746 10.48 MB 10.09 %

/pub/conan/images 1 566 7.93 MB 7.63 %

/pub/fan-fiction 0 185 5.28 MB 5.09 %

/pub/conan/sounds/dole 0 19 3.73 MB 3.59 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/kids-aud 0 14 3.69 MB 3.55 %

/pub/snl 5 266 3.63 MB 3.50 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/26May97 0 14 3.09 MB 2.97 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/02Jun97 0 13 2.70 MB 2.60 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/09Jun97 0 9 2.22 MB 2.14 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/pimpbot 0 31 2.14 MB 2.06 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/19May97 0 16 1.93 MB 1.86 %

/pub/conan/quicktime 0 8 1.86 MB 1.79 %

/pub/conan/images-2/bumpers 0 99 1.54 MB 1.48 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/yil 0 14 1.42 MB 1.37 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/drkatz 0 5 1.30 MB 1.25 %

/pub/conan/abstracts-1996 0 139 0.98 MB 0.94 %

/pub/conan/abstracts-1995 0 116 818.80 KB 0.77 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/andyaol 0 12 807.85 KB 0.76 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/ICD 0 23 807.38 KB 0.76 %

/pub/conan/sounds-2/Cyberworld 0 9 605.94 KB 0.57 %

/pub/conan/images-2/aug5 0 36 501.18 KB 0.47 %

/pub/conan/images-2/june17 0 30 466.07 KB 0.44 %

/pub/conan/images-2/oct7 0 28 445.04 KB 0.42 %

/pub/conan/images-2/may27 0 32 421.49 KB 0.40 %

/pub/conan/images-2/may20 0 30 411.99 KB 0.39 %

/pub/conan/images-2/may6 0 28 400.42 KB 0.38 %

/pub/conan/images-2/july15 0 29 388.48 KB 0.37 %

/pub/conan/images/nbc 0 6 353.87 KB 0.33 %

/pub/conan/images-2/june3 0 24 346.61 KB 0.33 %

/pub/conan/images-2/april8 0 24 341.47 KB 0.32 %

/pub/conan/images-2/may13 0 25 339.78 KB 0.32 %

/pub/conan/images-2/april22 0 22 326.66 KB 0.31 %

/pub/conan/images-2/aug26 0 23 324.49 KB 0.31 %

/pub/conan/images-2/june10 0 25 318.33 KB 0.30 %

/pub/conan/images-2/june24 0 23 311.45 KB 0.29 %

/pub/conan/images-2/dec96 0 19 297.06 KB 0.28 %

/pub/conan/images-2/oct28 0 19 295.30 KB 0.28 %

/pub/conan/images-2/oct21 0 20 289.17 KB 0.27 %

/pub/snl/spacey 0 18 283.34 KB 0.27 %

/pub/conan/images-2/sept16 0 21 281.44 KB 0.26 %

/pub/conan/images-2/nov4 0 18 265.09 KB 0.25 %

/pub/conan/images-2/sept30 0 20 255.21 KB 0.24 %

/pub/conan/images-2/nov11 0 16 244.82 KB 0.23 %

/pub/snl/grier 0 13 237.30 KB 0.22 %

/pub/conan/images-2/july8 0 19 222.36 KB 0.21 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/conan/sounds/track4.wav 15/Jul/2006 8.13 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/track3.wav 15/Jul/2006 3.81 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/track2.wav 15/Jul/2006 2.98 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/BeatlesD.wav 15/Jul/2006 1.84 MB

/pub/herbert-list-archive.zip 15/Jul/2006 1.79 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/McNeelyB.wav 15/Jul/2006 1.77 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/BeatlesA.wav 15/Jul/2006 1.32 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/KrunkB.wav 15/Jul/2006 1.26 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/conanfm.wav 15/Jul/2006 1.24 MB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/kids-aud/snoopy.wav 15/Jul/2006 1.19 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/MaxD.wav 15/Jul/2006 1.13 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/MaxE.wav 15/Jul/2006 1.10 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/MaxC.wav 15/Jul/2006 1.09 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/MaxB.wav 15/Jul/2006 1.06 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/MaxA.wav 15/Jul/2006 1.04 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/CONANSIM.WAV 15/Jul/2006 1.01 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/McNeelyD.wav 15/Jul/2006 0.98 MB

/pub/conan/sounds/McNeelyC.wav 15/Jul/2006 982.04 KB

/pub/conan/quicktime/stay.mov 15/Jul/2006 968.83 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/KrunkC.wav 15/Jul/2006 759.77 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/McNeelyE.wav 15/Jul/2006 742.04 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/ConanA.wav 15/Jul/2006 703.64 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/conanfm2.wav 15/Jul/2006 658.23 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/McNeelyF.wav 15/Jul/2006 648.04 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/09Jun97/caption.wav 15/Jul/2006 634.57 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/BeatlesC.wav 15/Jul/2006 624.04 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/ConanC.wav 15/Jul/2006 612.57 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/ConanE.wav 15/Jul/2006 588.04 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/ConanD.wav 15/Jul/2006 570.04 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/drkatz/pasty.wav 15/Jul/2006 560.11 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/longdole.wav 15/Jul/2006 551.15 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/kids-aud/poopiehd.wav 15/Jul/2006 521.40 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/dole/dole16.wav 15/Jul/2006 520.47 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/02Jun97/limitit.wav 15/Jul/2006 434.47 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/longdole.zip 15/Jul/2006 431.78 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/26May97/camcordr.wav 15/Jul/2006 409.49 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/26May97/fling.wav 15/Jul/2006 398.99 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/26May97/nohands.wav 15/Jul/2006 390.89 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/dole/dole15.wav 15/Jul/2006 375.85 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/Cyberworld/Accent.wav 15/Jul/2006 374.47 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/02Jun97/testicle.wav 15/Jul/2006 372.79 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/19May97/assfunk.wav 15/Jul/2006 366.79 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/kids-aud/music.wav 15/Jul/2006 359.19 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/09Jun97/colonge.wav 15/Jul/2006 356.66 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/26May97/2min.wav 15/Jul/2006 351.48 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/kids-aud/contrib.wav 15/Jul/2006 344.43 KB

/pub/conan/sounds/smobros.wav 15/Jul/2006 343.95 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/09Jun97/gender.wav 15/Jul/2006 342.76 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/26May97/lingerie.wav 15/Jul/2006 340.05 KB

/pub/conan/sounds-2/kids-aud/boring.wav 15/Jul/2006 337.52 KB
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